Dt Wrked
11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/7/2021
11/7/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/9/2021
11/9/2021
11/9/2021
11/9/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/11/2021

11/11/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/13/2021

11/13/2021

11/14/2021

11/14/2021

11/15/2021

11/15/2021

11/15/2021

11/15/2021

11/15/2021

11/16/2021

11/16/2021

11/16/2021

Hrs Pd Tm Cd Desc

0
0
0
0
0.5
0
2
10
0
0.5
0
0.5
10
0.5

0
0.5

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
REST DAY

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
REST DAY

MAKE-UP TIME EARNED
MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
OVERTIME

STRAIGHT TIME

TRAVEL ALLOWANCE
MAKE-UP TIME EARNED
MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
OVERTIME

STRAIGHT TIME

MAKE-UP TIME EARNED
MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
OVERTIME

STRAIGHT TIME

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
STRAIGHT TIME

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
VACATION - CURRENT YEAR
MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
REST DAY

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
REST DAY

MAKE-UP TIME EARNED
MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
OVERTIME

STRAIGHT TIME

TRAVEL ALLOWANCE
MAKE-UP TIME EARNED
MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
OVERTIME

Rmks

LAYING RAIL

LAYING RAIL

WORK/HOME RETURN
LAYING RAIL

LAYING RAIL

LAYING RAIL

LAYING RAIL

LAYING RAIL

LAYING RAIL

WORK/HOME RETURN
LAYING RAIL

LAYING RAIL

Approx. Shift Start time

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

Approx. Shift End time

8:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 PM

7:00 PM

Hours Worked
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

12:30
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

11:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

11:00
0:00
0:00

10:30
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

13:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

11:00



11/16/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/19/2021
11/19/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/24/2021
11/25/2021
11/26/2021
11/27/2021
11/28/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021

12/1/2021

12/1/2021

STRAIGHT TIME

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
OVERTIME

STRAIGHT TIME

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
OVERTIME

STRAIGHT TIME

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
REST DAY

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
REST DAY

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
REST DAY

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
OVERTIME

STRAIGHT TIME

TRAVEL ALLOWANCE

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
OVERTIME

STRAIGHT TIME

MAKE-UP TIME PAID
HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

REST DAY

REST DAY

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
OVERTIME

STRAIGHT TIME

TRAVEL ALLOWANCE

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
OVERTIME

STRAIGHT TIME

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
OVERTIME

LAYING RAIL

LAYING RAIL

LAYING RAIL

WORK/HOME RETURN

LAYING RAIL

LAYING RAIL

WORK/HOME RETURN

LAYING RAIL

LAYING RAIL

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

8:30 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

0:00
0:00
12:30
0:00
0:00
11:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
11:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
11:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
11:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
11:00
0:00
0:00
12:30



12/1/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/3/2021
12/3/2021
12/4/2021
12/5/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/8/2021
12/8/2021
12/8/2021

STRAIGHT TIME

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
OVERTIME

STRAIGHT TIME

REST DAY

VACATION - CURRENT YEAR
REST DAY

REST DAY

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
OVERTIME

STRAIGHT TIME

TRAVEL ALLOWANCE

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
OVERTIME

STRAIGHT TIME

MEALS (MOTEL AGREEMENT)
OVERTIME

STRAIGHT TIME

LAYING RAIL

LAYING RAIL

WORK/HOME RETURN

LAYING RAIL

LAYING RAIL

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:30 PM

0:00
0:00
11:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
11:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
11:00
0:00
0:00
13:00
0:00



	CARTE

